NEW!
PRESSURE
1050
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

KDPS SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
KDPS-02 Differential pressure switch, 0.08" to 0.80" WC (20 to 200 Pa)
KDPS-03 Differential pressure switch, 0.12" to 1.20" WC (30 to 300 Pa)
KDPS-04 Differential pressure switch, 0.16" to 1.6" WC (40 to 400 Pa)
KDPS-05 Differential pressure switch, 0.20" to 2.00" WC (50 to 500 Pa)
KDPS-10 Differential pressure switch, 0.80" to 4.0" WC (200 to 1000 Pa)
KDPS-25 Differential pressure switch, 2.0" to 10.0" WC (500 to 2500 Pa)
Note: Add "F" to part number for 1/2" NPT connection - Example KDPS-02F
KDPS Series
LF32
3.375"
(85.7 mm)